65

60

55

70

MARA NORTH
CONSERVANCY

30

i

IN CONSERVATION

i

Enkisangitoui
Crossing

e

/ i SO\

.
Mara North Ai '\
TISOKETI® ‘S

OLKILORITI

Musiara

Materni

SERVANC

orialt
Ranger Post

Swamp

Musiara .-

Gate

Roads - graded, drained. Gate
Major tracks
Minor tracks

Buildings (permanent)

Contours, every 40 metres

Formlines - relief not shown by contours

Steep slopes not shown by contours
Crags, cliffs, rock outcrops
Prominent boulders

River, Bridge, Crossing (seasonal)

Minor river or watercourse. Seasonal

Marsh or wetland. Seasonal variation

LEGEND

7
"
A
@
o
—

2.5 km
|

Woodland - continuous tall trees
Thicket - continuous low trees or bush
Scattered bush with grassland
Grassland

Balanites areas

Acacia woodland

Prominent tree

Campsite - accommodation in tents
Lodge - accommodation in permanent buildings

Safari House

Airstrip, usually surfaced

Conservancy boundary (This map is not an authority
on boundaries)

5 km

© David and Rosemary Watson, 2013

50

55

60

60

55



